
Aktuell torsdag middag  Rättelser/Fel?? Mejl: ka2if@telia.com
      M 60m

Anders Jonsson 82 Alvesta FI
Folke Lindskog 37 Elmhults SC
Sandy Bengtsson 63 Oskarshamns SK
Oliver Johnsson 92 IF Udd
Einar Elmfors 92 IF Udd
David Liljedahl 93 IF Udd
Anton Berg 93 IF Udd
Göte Henriksson 33 KA 2 IF
Pontus Svensson 93 KA 2 IF
Oscar Olausson 93 KFUM Kristianstad
Emil Zail 87 Malmö AI
Jonathan Persson 93 UF Contact
Paul Tuvesson 84 Vittsjö GIK
Alexander Asp 92 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 14

      M 200m
Anders Jonsson 82 Alvesta FI
Folke Lindskog 37 Elmhults SC
Sebastian Karlsson 92 FI Kalmarsund
Mats Andersson 86 FIF Gnistan
Simon Tofft 93 FIF Gnistan
Daniel Malmqvist 88 IF Udd  
Oliver Johnsson 92 IF Udd
Einar Elmfors 92 IF Udd
David Liljedahl 93 IF Udd
Daniel Andersson 91 KA 2 IF
Pontus Svensson 93 KA 2 IF
Sandy Bengtsson 63 Oskarshamns SK
Jonathan Persson 93 UF Contact
Alexander Asp 92 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 14

      M 1500m
Daniel Malmqvist 88 IF Udd
Filip Olsson 93 IF Udd
Anders Bäck 74 KA 2 IF
Björn Pettersson 77 KA 2 IF
Jonatan Björnberg 89 KA 2 IF

      Antal deltagare: 5

      M Höjd
Sebastian Karlsson 92 FI Kalmarsund
Joakim Wirén 93 FIF Gnistan
Sam Johansson 93 KA 2 IF
Ludwig Isaksson 93 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 4

      M Stav
Arvid Lindahl 92 KA 2 IF

      Antal deltagare: 1

      M Tresteg
Einar Elmfors 92 IF Udd
David Liljedahl 93 IF Udd
Anton Berg 93 IF Udd
Pontus Svensson 93 KA 2 IF

      Antal deltagare: 4

      P17 60m Häck 91,4
Sebastian Karlsson 92 FI Kalmarsund
Joakim Wirén 93 FIF Gnistan

      Antal deltagare: 2

      P15 60m
Micael Fagö 94 FI Kalmarsund
Viktor Elvung-Nilsson 94 FIF Gnistan
Alfred Karonen 94 IK Hinden



Jacob Lindbom 95 KA 2 IF
Tomas Flyman 95 KA 2 IF
Sebastian Wallin 95 KFUM Kristianstad
Andreas Prytz Johnsson 95 Kyrkhults SK
Christoffer Bengtsson 95 Oskarshamns SK
Samuel Borg 94 UF Contact
Olle Stjärnkvist 94 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 10

      P15 200m
Viktor Elvung-Nilsson 94 FIF Gnistan
Zef Kolaj 94 Högby IF
Ken Slättengren 95 Högby IF
Pontus Olsson 94 IK Hinden
Alfred Karonen 94 IK Hinden
Jacob Lindbom 95 KA 2 IF
David Elvingsson 95 KFUM Kristianstad
Christoffer Bengtsson 95 Oskarshamns SK
Olle Stjärnkvist 94 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 9

      P15 1000m
Zef Kolaj 94 Högby IF
Ken Slättengren 95 Högby IF
Gustav Sandström 94 IF Udd
Pontus Johansson 94 IFK Växjö
Pontus Olsson 94 IK Hinden
Jacob Lindbom 95 KA 2 IF
David Elvingsson 95 KFUM Kristianstad
Sebastian Wallin 95 KFUM Kristianstad
Patrik Björkman 94 SK  Graal

      Antal deltagare: 9

      P15 60m Häck 84,0
Filip Danielsson 95 IFK Växjö
Tomas Flyman 95 KA 2 IF
Samuel Borg 94 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 3

      P15 Höjd
Micael Fagö 94 FI Kalmarsund
Filip Danielsson 95 IFK Växjö
Robin Olsson 94 KA 2 IF
Andreas Prytz Johnsson 95 Kyrkhults SK
Timmie Wadström 94 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 5

      P15 Stav
Zef Kolaj 94 Högby IF

      Antal deltagare: 1

      P15 Längd
Micael Fagö 94 FI Kalmarsund
Alfred Karonen 94 IK Hinden
Jacob Lindbom 95 KA 2 IF
Tomas Flyman 95 KA 2 IF
David Elvingsson 95 KFUM Kristianstad
Andreas Prytz Johnsson 95 Kyrkhults SK
Timmie Wadström 94 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 7

      P13 60m
Edvin Smedberg 96 IF Udd
Marcus Allen 97 KA 2 IF
Carl Lundahl 97 KA 2 IF
Anton Selfvén 97 KFUM Kristianstad
Anton Jönsson 97 Kyrkhults SK
Anton Wretström 97 SK  Graal
Simon Hoff 96 UF Contact
Philip Svensson 96 UF Contact



Kalle Berglund 96 UF Contact
      Antal deltagare: 9
 
      P13 800m

Emil Karonen 96 IK Hinden
Erik Mattisson 97 KA 2 IF
Anton Wretström 97 SK  Graal
Kalle Berglund 96 UF Contact
Oskar Jaskari 97 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 5

      P13 60m Häck 76,2
Axel Truedsson 97 IF Udd
Erik Mattisson 97 KA 2 IF
Anton Selfvén 97 KFUM Kristianstad
Philip Svensson 96 UF Contact
Sebastian Borg 96 UF Contact
Oskar Jaskari 97 UF Contact
David Costaniuc 98 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 7

      P13 Längd zon
Edvin Smedberg 96 IF Udd
Emil Karonen 96 IK Hinden
Marcus Allen 97 KA 2 IF
Carl Lundahl 97 KA 2 IF
Anton Selfvén 97 KFUM Kristianstad
Anton Jönsson 97 Kyrkhults SK
Simon Hoff 96 UF Contact
Kalle Berglund 96 UF Contact
David Costaniuc 98 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 9

      P13 Kula 3,0
Filip Karlsson 97 FIF Gnistan
Axel Truedsson 97 IF Udd
Erik Mattisson 97 KA 2 IF
Anton Selfvén 97 KFUM Kristianstad

      Antal deltagare: 5

      P11 60m
Elias Engström 98 FIK Färjestaden
Olof Malmberg 98 Hässleholms AIS
Albin Lindblad 98 Högby IF
Oskar Elmgren 98 IF Udd
André Hensche 98 IF Udd
Andreas Östlund 98 KA 2 IF
Andreas Jonsson 99 KA 2 IF
Adam Lindbom 99 KA 2 IF
William Kindberg 99 KA 2 IF
Mohammed Abdullaahi 99 KA 2 IF
Maximilian Selfvén 98 KFUM Kristianstad
Julius Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Albin Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Emil Jönsson 99 Kyrkhults SK
Victor Lang 99 Markaryds FK
David Costaniuc 98 UF Contact
Torbjörn Hildings 99 UF Contact
Gustav Eichmüller 98 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 18

      P11 800m
Elias Engström 98 FIK Färjestaden
Olof Malmberg 98 Hässleholms AIS
Albin Lindblad 98 Högby IF
Oskar Elmgren 98 IF Udd
Andreas Östlund 98 KA 2 IF
Andreas Jonsson 99 KA 2 IF
Adam Lindbom 99 KA 2 IF
Mohammed Abdullaahi 99 KA 2 IF



Maximilian Selfvén 98 KFUM Kristianstad
Julius Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Albin Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Emil Jönsson 99 Kyrkhults SK
Victor Lang 99 Markaryds FK
Torbjörn Hildings 99 UF Contact
Gustav Eichmüller 98 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 15

      P11 Höjd
Olof Malmberg 98 Hässleholms AIS
Albin Lindblad 98 Högby IF
Oskar Elmgren 98 IF Udd
André Hensche 98 IF Udd
Andreas Östlund 98 KA 2 IF
Andreas Jonsson 99 KA 2 IF
Mohammed Abdullaahi 99 KA 2 IF
Maximilian Selfvén 98 KFUM Kristianstad
Julius Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Albin Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Emil Jönsson 99 Kyrkhults SK
Victor Lang 99 Markaryds FK
David Costaniuc 98 UF Contact
Torbjörn Hildings 99 UF Contact
Gustav Eichmüller 98 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 15

      P11 Kula 2,0
Elias Engström 98 FIK Färjestaden
Olof Malmberg 98 Hässleholms AIS
Albin Lindblad 98 Högby IF
Andreas Östlund 98 KA 2 IF
Andreas Jonsson 99 KA 2 IF
Adam Lindbom 99 KA 2 IF
Mohammed Abdullaahi 99 KA 2 IF
Maximilian Selfvén 98 KFUM Kristianstad
Julius Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Albin Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Emil Jönsson 99 Kyrkhults SK
Victor Lang 99 Markaryds FK
Torbjörn Hildings 99 UF Contact
Gustav Eichmüller 98 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 14

      P9 60m
Caspar Sylvan 00 KA 2 IF
Adam Lindgren 00 KA 2 IF
Axel Fransson 00 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus 00 KA 2 IF
Jacob Samuelsson 00 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson 00 Kyrkhults SK
Rasmus Persson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Josef Persson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Herman Johnsson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Fredrik Hildings 01 UF Contact
Erik Eichmüller 00 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 11

      P9 800m
Caspar Sylvan 00 KA 2 IF
Adam Lindgren 00 KA 2 IF
Axel Fransson 00 KA 2 IF
Jacob Samuelsson 00 KA 2 IF
Josef Persson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Herman Johnsson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Fredrik Hildings 01 UF Contact
Erik Eichmüller 00 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 8

      P9 Kula 2,0



Caspar Sylvan 00 KA 2 IF
Adam Lindgren 00 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus 00 KA 2 IF
Jacob Samuelsson 00 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson 00 Kyrkhults SK
Rasmus Persson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Josef Persson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Fredrik Hildings 01 UF Contact
Erik Eichmüller 00 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 9

      K 60m
Amanda Hulthén 93 KA 2 IF
Josefine Gabrielsson 92 Oskarshamns SK
Rebecca Arnesson 92 Skruvs IF
Julia Wiberg 92 UF Contact
Zehra Jusupovic 92 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 5

      K 200m
Kathrine Karlström 91 Högby IF
Linnea Allgurén 91 IF Udd
Emelie Gabrielsson 88 Oskarshamns SK M Tresteg 4
Josefine Gabrielsson 92 Oskarshamns SK P15 Längd 6
Nina Johansson 92 Oskarshamns SK P13 Längd 9
Rebecca Arnesson 92 Skruvs IF K Längd 4
Julia Wiberg 92 UF Contact F15 Längd 16
Louise Arvidsson 93 Vittsjö GIK F13 Längd 32
Sara Svensson 92 Åhus FIK F11 Längd 28

      Antal deltagare: 9 99

      K 1500m
Maria Biesert 90 IFK Växjö
Olivia Bergvall 88 Oskarshamns SK
Amanda Berglund 92 UF Contact

 Emilia Ohlin 93 UF Contact
      Antal deltagare: 4

      K Höjd
Maria Tell 93 Högby IF
Emilia Ohlin 93 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 2

      K Stav
Kathrine Karlström 91 Högby IF
Lisa Wälitalo 82 KA 2 IF

      Antal deltagare: 2

      K Längd
Amanda Hulthén 93 KA 2 IF
Emilia Ohlin 93 UF Contact
Louise Arvidsson 93 Vittsjö GIK
Zehra Jusupovic 92 Åhus FIK
Ellen Isacsson 92 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 5

      F15 60m
Evelina Dahlberg 95 Högby IF
Rebecka Svensson 94 IF Udd
Josefin Myrén 94 IF Udd
Frida Olofsson 95 IF Udd
Elin Persson 95 IF Udd
Suzanne Persson 95 IF Udd
Malin Samuelsson 95 IFK Växjö
Viktoria Malmros 95 KA 2 IF
Moa Bergström 95 KA 2 IF
Ebba Lund 95 KA 2 IF
Emma Gunnarsson 94 KA 2 IF
Ebba Björkman 95 KFUM Kristianstad
Jonna Nilsson 94 UF Contact



Ellen Runesson 94 UF Contact
Erika Jarlsson 95 UF Contact
Emma Nilsson 95 UF Contact
Liv Persson 95 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 17

      F15 200m
Elise Malmberg 95 Hässleholms AIS
Evelina Dahlberg 95 Högby IF
Rebecka Svensson 94 IF Udd
Frida Olofsson 95 IF Udd
Elin Persson 95 IF Udd
Suzanne Persson 95 IF Udd
Fanny Hagberg 95 IFK Växjö
Ebba Sylvan 97 KA 2 IF
Ellen Runesson 94 UF Contact
Emma Nilsson 95 UF Contact
Liv Persson 95 UF Contact
Erica Persson 94 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 12

      F15 1000m
Hanna Fredriksson 94 IK Hinden
Ebba Björkman 95 KFUM Kristianstad
Stefanie Sejbjerg 94 Kyrkhults SK
Jenny Biesert 95 Ljungby FIK
Fanny Sundquist 94 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 5

      F15 60m Häck 76,2
Elise Malmberg 95 Hässleholms AIS
Elin Lindeblad 95 Högby IF
Josefin Myrén 94 IF Udd
Malin Samuelsson 95 IFK Växjö
Fanny Hagberg 95 IFK Växjö
Frida Jansson 95 IFK Växjö
Ebba Lund 95 KA 2 IF
Erika Jarlsson 95 UF Contact
Emma Nilsson 95 UF Contact
Liv Persson 95 UF Contact
Erica Persson 94 Åhus FIK
Emma Schack 95 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 12

      F15 Höjd
Fanny Holgersson 96 FIF Gnistan
Fanny Hagberg 95 IFK Växjö
Frida Jansson 95 IFK Växjö
Hanna Fredriksson 94 IK Hinden
Emelie Persson 94 KA 2 IF
Emma Gunnarsson 94 KA 2 IF
Moa Bergström 95 KA 2 IF
Nora Thalin 95 KA 2 IF
Erika Jarlsson 95 UF Contact
Emma Schack 95 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 10

      F15 Stav
Josefine Jonsson 94 IK Hinden
Emelie Persson 94 KA 2 IF

      Antal deltagare: 2

      F15 Längd
Elise Malmberg 95 Hässleholms AIS
Evelina Dahlberg 95 Högby IF
Elin Lindeblad 95 Högby IF
Josefin Myrén 94 IF Udd
Suzanne Persson 95 IF Udd
Malin Samuelsson 95 IFK Växjö
Frida Jansson 95 IFK Växjö



Emelie Persson 94 KA 2 IF
Emma Gunnarsson 94 KA 2 IF
Viktoria Malmros 95 KA 2 IF
Moa Bergström 95 KA 2 IF
Ebba Lund 95 KA 2 IF
Nora Thalin 95 KA 2 IF
Ebba Björkman 95 KFUM Kristianstad
Jonna Nilsson 94 UF Contact
Ellen Runesson 94 UF Contact
Erica Persson 94 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 17

      F13 60m
Linn Henriksson 96 FIF Gnistan
Julia Gr~nfeldt 97 FIF Gnistan
Lisa Johansson 96 FIK Färjestaden
Thilda Särnevång 96 IF Udd
Yrsa Petersson 96 IF Udd
Frida Mårtensson 96 IF Udd
Elin Carlsson 97 IF Udd
Lina Samuelsson 97 IFK Växjö
Ebba Sylvan 97 KA 2 IF
Milia Sernhed 97 KA 2 IF
Anna Jönsson 97 KA 2 IF
Emelie Fasth 97 KA 2 IF
Ida Ericsson 97 KA 2 IF
Malleel Abdullaahi 97 KA 2 IF
Rebecca Mattsson 97 KA 2 IF
Jennie Pr~ss 96 Ljungby FIK
Carolina Holmstrand 96 Ljungby FIK
Elin Brink 97 Markaryds FK
Mikaela Lundin 97 Markaryds FK
Hanna Bengtsson 96 UF Contact
Julia Suua 96 UF Contact
Madeleine Borg 96 UF Contact
Hanna Agrell Gustafsson 97 UF Contact
Ebba Nordgren 97 UF Contact
Emilia Hammarström 96 Wärnamo SK

      Antal deltagare: 25

      F13 800m
Elin Carlsson 97 IF Udd
Lina Samuelsson 97 IFK Växjö
Linnea Renevall 97 IK Hinden
Milia Sernhed 97 KA 2 IF
Anna Jönsson 97 KA 2 IF
Carolina Holmstrand 96 Ljungby FIK
Elin Brink 97 Markaryds FK
Mikaela Lundin 97 Markaryds FK
Hanna Bengtsson 96 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 9

      F13 60m Häck 76,2
Fanny Holgersson 96 FIF Gnistan
Elin Vertetics 98 Högby IF
Moa Askmyren 96 IF Udd
Yrsa Petersson 96 IF Udd
Linnea Renevall 97 IK Hinden
Linnea Persson 96 KA 2 IF
Milia Sernhed 97 KA 2 IF
Anna Jönsson 97 KA 2 IF
Emelie Fasth 97 KA 2 IF
Ida Ericsson 97 KA 2 IF
Rebecca Mattsson 97 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom 98 KA 2 IF
Julia Eriksson 96 Ljungby FIK
Elin Brink 97 Markaryds FK
Mikaela Lundin 97 Markaryds FK
Madeleine Borg 96 UF Contact
Ebba Nordgren 97 UF Contact



Emilia Hammarström 96 Wärnamo SK
      Antal deltagare: 18

      F13 Längd zon
Fanny Holgersson 96 FIF Gnistan
Linn Henriksson 96 FIF Gnistan
Julia Grünfeldt 97 FIF Gnistan
Lisa Johansson 96 FIK Färjestaden
Thilda Särnevång 96 IF Udd
Moa Askmyren 96 IF Udd
Yrsa Petersson 96 IF Udd
Mimmi Gummesson 96 IF Udd
Frida Mårtensson 96 IF Udd
Elin Carlsson 97 IF Udd
Lina Samuelsson 97 IFK Växjö
Linnea Renevall 97 IK Hinden
Linnea Persson 96 KA 2 IF
Anna Wahlroth 96 KA 2 IF
Ebba Sylvan 97 KA 2 IF
Milia Sernhed 97 KA 2 IF
Anna Jönsson 97 KA 2 IF
Emelie Fasth 97 KA 2 IF
Ida Ericsson 97 KA 2 IF
Malleel Abdullaahi 97 KA 2 IF
Rebecca Mattsson 97 KA 2 IF
Julia Eriksson 96 Ljungby FIK
Jennie Pr~ss 96 Ljungby FIK
Carolina Holmstrand 96 Ljungby FIK
Denise Petersson 96 Ljungby FIK
Mikaela Lundin 97 Markaryds FK
Hanna Bengtsson 96 UF Contact
Julia Suua 96 UF Contact
Madeleine Borg 96 UF Contact
Hanna Agrell Gustafsson 97 UF Contact
Ebba Nordgren 97 UF Contact
Emilia Hammarström 96 Wärnamo SK

      Antal deltagare: 32

      F13 Kula 2,0
Fanny Holgersson 96 FIF Gnistan
Lisa Johansson 96 FIK Färjestaden
Erika Berntsson 96 IF Udd
Frida Mårtensson 96 IF Udd
Milia Sernhed 97 KA 2 IF
Anna Jönsson 97 KA 2 IF
Emelie Fasth 97 KA 2 IF
Malleel Abdullaahi 97 KA 2 IF
Rebecca Mattsson 97 KA 2 IF
Julia Eriksson 96 Ljungby FIK
Denise Petersson 96 Ljungby FIK
Elin Brink 97 Markaryds FK
Hanna Bengtsson 96 UF Contact
Madeleine Borg 96 UF Contact
Hanna Agrell Gustafsson 97 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 15

      F11 60m
Sanna Bergman 98 FIK Färjestaden
Elin Vertetics 98 Högby IF
Alma Sköldqvist 98 IF Udd
Stina Listrup 98 IF Udd
Vilma Persson 98 IF Udd
Matilda Beike 99 IF Udd
Linnea Lindbom 98 KA 2 IF
Lina Mickelat 98 KA 2 IF
Kajsalisa Olsson 98 KA 2 IF
Ellen Samuelsson 98 KA 2 IF
Stina Mattisson 98 KA 2 IF
Emilia Söderqvist 98 KA 2 IF
Lyneth Wohlse 98 KA 2 IF



Ottilia Österström 98 KA 2 IF
Mille Sylvan 99 KA 2 IF
Izabelle Lathi 99 KA 2 IF
Julia Olander 99 KA 2 IF
Sonja Weslin 99 KA 2 IF
Linnea Wånggren 99 KA 2 IF
Nikki Stigsson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Paulina Lundin 99 Markaryds FK
Lovisa Bard 99 SK  Graal
Ida Bengtsson 98 UF Contact
Emelie Wettemark 98 UF Contact
Clara Svensson 98 UF Contact
Lisa Bergkvist 98 UF Contact
Ida Bengtsson 99 UF Contact
Ana Konforta 99 UF Contact
Moa Svensson 99 UF Contact
Frida Wadström 99 UF Contact
Wilma Johansson 98 Wärnamo SK
Erica Karlström 98 Åhus FIK
Moa Kjellander 99 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 33

      F11 800m
Alma Sköldqvist 98 IF Udd
Stina Listrup 98 IF Udd
Vilma Persson 98 IF Udd
Matilda Beike 99 IF Udd
Agnes Karonen 99 IK Hinden
Linnea Lindbom 98 KA 2 IF
Lina Mickelat 98 KA 2 IF
Stina Mattisson 98 KA 2 IF
Lyneth Wohlse 98 KA 2 IF
Mille Sylvan 99 KA 2 IF
Sonja Weslin 99 KA 2 IF
Linnea Wånggren 99 KA 2 IF
Nikki Stigsson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Paulina Lundin 99 Markaryds FK
Lovisa Bard 99 SK  Graal
Lisa Bergkvist 98 UF Contact
Wilma Johansson 98 Wärnamo SK

      Antal deltagare: 17

      F11 Längd zon
Sanna Bergman 98 FIK Färjestaden
Elin Vertetics 98 Högby IF
Alma Sköldqvist 98 IF Udd
Stina Listrup 98 IF Udd
Vilma Persson 98 IF Udd
Matilda Beike 99 IF Udd
Emmie Berntsson 99 IF Udd
Agnes Karonen 99 IK Hinden
Linnea Lindbom 98 KA 2 IF
Lina Mickelat 98 KA 2 IF
Kajsalisa Olsson 98 KA 2 IF
Ellen Samuelsson 98 KA 2 IF
Stina Mattisson 98 KA 2 IF
Emilia Söderqvist 98 KA 2 IF
Ottilia Österström 98 KA 2 IF
Klara Ekelund 99 KA 2 IF
Mille Sylvan 99 KA 2 IF
Julia Olander 99 KA 2 IF
Paulina Lundin 99 Markaryds FK
Ida Bengtsson 98 UF Contact
Emelie Wettemark 98 UF Contact
Clara Svensson 98 UF Contact
Ida Bengtsson 99 UF Contact
Ana Konforta 99 UF Contact
Moa Svensson 99 UF Contact
Frida Wadström 99 UF Contact
Wilma Johansson 98 Wärnamo SK



Erica Karlström 98 Åhus FIK
Moa Kjellander 99 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 29

      F11 Kula 2,0
Elin Vertetics 98 Högby IF
Matilda Beike 99 IF Udd
Agnes Karonen 99 IK Hinden
Evelina Eklund 99 IK Hinden
Lina Mickelat 98 KA 2 IF
Kajsalisa Olsson 98 KA 2 IF
Ellen Samuelsson 98 KA 2 IF
Ottilia Österström 98 KA 2 IF
Klara Ekelund 99 KA 2 IF
Denise Johansson 99 KA 2 IF
Mille Sylvan 99 KA 2 IF
Izabelle Lathi 99 KA 2 IF
Nikki Stigsson 98 Kyrkhults SK
Ida Bengtsson 98 UF Contact
Clara Svensson 98 UF Contact
Ida Bengtsson 99 UF Contact
Ana Konforta 99 UF Contact
Moa Svensson 99 UF Contact
Frida Wadström 99 UF Contact
Wilma Johansson 98 Wärnamo SK
Erica Karlström 98 Åhus FIK
Moa Kjellander 99 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 22

      F9 60m
Sara Johansson 00 FIK Färjestaden
Sara Grahn 00 KA 2 IF
Hedda Lundin 01 KA 2 IF
Malleyka Abdullaahi 02 KA 2 IF
Annie Selfvén 00 KFUM Kristianstad
Emilia Svensson 00 Kyrkhults SK
Mimi Olsson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Ida Svensson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Ronja Berg 00 Skruvs IF
Tilda Bergqvist 00 UF Contact
Julia Nilsson 00 UF Contact
Kajsa Nilsson 00 UF Contact
Clara Prytz 00 UF Contact
Klara Omdal Lundgren 01 UF Contact
Jennie Karlström 00 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 15

      F9 800m
Sara Grahn 00 KA 2 IF
Annie Selfvén 00 KFUM Kristianstad
Ronja Berg 00 Skruvs IF
Tilda Bergqvist 00 UF Contact
Clara Prytz 00 UF Contact

      Antal deltagare: 5

      F9 Kula 2,0
Sara Johansson 00 FIK Färjestaden
Sara Grahn 00 KA 2 IF
Annie Selfvén 00 KFUM Kristianstad
Emilia Svensson 00 Kyrkhults SK
Mimi Olsson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Ida Svensson 01 Kyrkhults SK
Julia Nilsson 00 UF Contact
Kajsa Nilsson 00 UF Contact
Clara Prytz 00 UF Contact
Klara Omdal Lundgren 01 UF Contact
Jennie Karlström 00 Åhus FIK

      Antal deltagare: 11
 


